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1796
1713
1707
1695
1671
1655
1649
1614
1599
1535
1513
1487
1486
1464
1442
1441
1423
1334
1334
1164
1154
1089
866

865

NOMBRE
MENDIETA NAVARRO, NEME
ALVAREZ BEDIA, LAURA

JUAN PASTOR, NOELIA

VARO ZUBIRI, MARIA

CABELLO ARIAS, MARTA
BURGAYA NOGALES, MARINA
AYERRA DIAZ, MONICA

PEREZ ABAD, DIANA

MURNOZ SIERRA, SANDRA
MARCO DE FRANCISCO, MAITE
MAZO LACCOURREYE, LAURA
SALINERO GOMEZ, VIRGINIA
GOMEZ VENDRELL, NURIA
PALLARES ANDRES, YOWANKA
ROSADO PLAZA, NAIARA
HERRERO AGUIRRE, PAULA

RODRIGUEZ COBACHO, CONCEPCION

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARINA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, NOELIA

FIDALGO MARRON, LUCIA
GARABATOS RODRIGUEZ, TANIA
BENITO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
ROPERO MARIN, LAURA

AGUILAR MARQUES, MARIA JOSE

CLUB
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB ACADEMIA CIVIL-CNSO TRIATLON
C.E.A. BETERA

CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CT HURACAN-HAMMER

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO

TRICAM - VILLAVICIOSA

C.T. EVASION CASTELLON

R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE

TRIATLON FERROL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRILAVALL

R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE

OLIMPICO DE VEDRA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

N2 DE PRUEBAS
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695
965
975
945
925
705
905
880
870
810
795
770
785
745
725
700
710
850
670
440
130
395
460
435

Cto. Esp. Duatlon LD 2016
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Cto. Autonémico Sprint
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250
434

458
476
192
214

Cto. Autonémico Corto
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12 Clasificatorio 2016
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3¢ Clasificatorio 2016
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42 Clasificatorio 2016

248

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

244

o ©o o

242

o ©O o o




